
RMG 302

MAIN BARGE PARTICULARS
Length, Overall
Beam

Maximum Draft

REGISTRATION

Home Port

Call Sign

Hull Number

BARGE TONNAGE

Net Tonnage :

DECK FITTINGS
Mooring Bollards

12 x Twin Mooring Bollards of 300 N.B. Heavy Pipe
50 x Small Lugs for Lashing Portable Tyre Fenders Welded to 
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Deck      Towing Brackets
4 x SWL 20 t Smit Towing Brackets

Gross Tonnage :

 300’ x 100’ x 18’ DECK CARGO BARGE

Depth

Deadweight

Flag

Official Number

Builder

Deck Loading:

Wire Rope
1 x 200m x 38mm Dia Type

Rev Date:v11022022

91.50 m
30.48 m

4.00 m
5.50 m

7800 t

300 ft
100 ft

13.1 ft
18 ft

Port Vila

TM1311

Vanuatu

2373

Nantong Tongma Shipbuilding Co. Ltd.

1177 t
3924 t

20 t /m2

Class/ Class ID ABS/14255861

6 x 24 Wire Rope Attach with 12.5m length x 24mm Dia 

Stern Light/Bow Lights (Port & Starboard)

600 x 400mm

Navigation Light

Manhole

Chain Stopper (1)




